
RSAC Calendar 2024 
• Subject to change – please confirm with your coordinator for any events’ 

• Keep up to date with our enews bulletins. Contact rsaclub@bigpond.net.au to get on the enews list. 

CLOSE 2023: 
Mon 18th Dec Tues 19th Dec Thurs 21st Dec 

RSAC Programs Finish 
(Tenpin Mon finishes 11th Dec) 

 

Zoom Programs finish 

 

RSAC Office Closes 

2024 
JANUARY 

Mon 8th Jan Tues 9th Jan Thurs 11th Jan Fri 12th Jan 

Zoom Programs Resume 
(Dance, Drama, Zumba, 

E0Hang, E-Disco) 

 

Jamberoo 

 

Postman’s Cruise & 
Lunch 

 

Bowling & Holey Moley 

Mon 15th Jan Weds 17th Jan Mon 22nd Jan Tues 23rd Jan 

Luna Park by Coach 
 

RSAC Office Reopens  
(Emails Only) 

 

Symbio, BBQ & Pool 
Swim 

 

Raging Waters 
 

RSAC Office Reopens 

 

Illawarra Train Museum 
& Seacliff Bridge walk 

Weds 24th Jan Fri 26th Jan Mon 29th Jan  

 

Gunnamatta Bay, BBQ,  
Fun & Safe Swimming 

 

 
Australia Day 
Public Holiday 

RSAC Programs 
Resume 

(Check your group if 
different) 

 

 

FEBRUARY 

Sat 24th Feb 

RSAC Welcome Back Dinner & Disco 

(Mount Lewis Bowling Club) 

 

 

 
 
 
 

APRIL 

Sat 13th Apr- Sun 28th Apr Mon 15th Apr- Fri 19th Apr Thurs 25th Apr 
 

School Holidays 

 

Port Macquarie Road Trip 
Anzac Day 

Public Holiday 

 
 
 
 

MARCH 

Fri 8th – Mon 11th Mar Thurs 28th Mar – Mon 1st Apr 

Men’s Camp Family Easter Camp 

mailto:rsaclub@bigpond.net.au


MAY 

Fri 3rd- Sun 5th May Sun 12th May Sat 18th May Mon 20th- Mon 27th May 
 

Cooking Camp 

 

Mother’s Day 
RSAC May Dinner & Disco 
Mount Lewis Bowling Club 

 

Singapore Group 1 

 

JUNE 

Mon 10th June Fri 21st- Sat 29th June 

King’s Birthday 
Public Holiday 

 

Cairns 

 

JULY 

Sat 6th – Sun 21st July Sun 7th July Mon 8th – Fri 12th July Mon 22nd – Mon 29th July 

 

School Holidays 
RSAC  

Presentation Day 

(Hurstville Auditorium) 

 

Blue Mountains Camp 

 

Singapore Group 2 

 

AUGUST 

Mon 12th – Fri 23rd Aug 

Japan Tour Group 1 

 

SEPTEMBER 

Sun 1st Sept Mon 9th- Fri 20th Sept Sat 28th Sept Sat 28th – Sun 13th Oct 
 

Father’s Day 

 

Japan Tour Group 2 RSAC Spring Dinner & Disco 
(Mount Lewis Bowling Club) 

 

School Holidays 

 

OCTOBER 

Thurs 3rd – Sat 12th Oct Wed 16th – Fri 25th Oct Sat 26th Oct 
 

Hamilton Island Group 1 

 

Hamilton Island Group 2 
RSAC Halloween Bowling 

(Strathfield Superbowl) 

 

NOVEMBER 

Thurs 14th Nov Fri 22nd Nov – Tues 3rd Dec 

RSAC Annual General Meeting Jindabyne Road Trip 

 

DECEMBER 

Sat 14th Dec Sun 22nd Dec Mon 23rd Dec 

RSAC Christmas Party RSAC Programs Finish RSAC Office Closes 

 

 

 

 

 



Variable date classes: 
ARTS & CRAFT 

January February March April May June 

 

 
12th 11th 8th 13th  

17th 
26th 25th 29th 27th 

July August September October November December 

1st 5th 2nd 14th 11th  

9th 
22nd 19th 16th 28th 25th 

 

CRICKET 

January February March April May June 

 11th 10th 7th 12th 9th 

25th 24th 28th 26th 23rd 

July August September October November December 

7th 4th 1st 13th 10th  

 

21st 

 

18th 
15th 

 

27th 

 

24th 
29th 

 

SATURDAY COOKING 

January February March April May June 

 
 

3rd 

 

2nd 

 

6th 
Cooking Camp 

3rd -5th May 

 

1st 

July August September October November December 

 

6th 

 

3rd 
7th   

2nd 

 

7th 
28th 

(Instead of Oct) 

 

SOCIAL CLUB OUTINGS & CAMP – to be advised. 


